UNIFIED FIRE AUTHORITY FEE SCHEDULE FY2018

	Fee Effect	_	
Description	,	July 2017	
RECORDS/GRAMA (Government Records Access and Manageme	nt Act)		
Flat fee	T		
Medical records (non-GRAMA) - no charge to patient	\$	10.00	
NFIR Fire reports - no charge to property owner	\$	5.00	
Investigative reports with NFIR Fire report	\$	15.00	
Product			
Page size up to 11x14, black & white per page	\$	0.25	
Page size up to 11x14, color per page	\$	0.50	
Page size 11x17, black & white per page	\$	0.50	
Page size 11x17, color per page	\$	1.00	
Larger paper formats	Reproduction cost		
Maps in larger formats, black & white minimum	Reproduction cost		
Maps in larger formats, color minimum	Reproduction cost		
CD/DVD	Reproduction cost		
Audio, video, or other media	Reproduction cost		
Photographs - including negatives, prints, slides, or digital images	Reproduction	n cost	
Fees for Service			
Search, compilation, and redaction necessary to complete the request:			
First fifteen minutes	No charg	ge	
In excess of 15 minutes - charge necessary for completing the request is the			
salary of the owest paid e,ployee who, in the discretion of UFA, has the necessary			
skill and training to perform the requested work.			
Fee for Delivery			
Fees for the US Postal Service or an authorized delivery service	Service's curre	nt rates	